Bosak Chevrolet
Don Hadley | 219-406-4151 | dhadley@bosakmail.com

[Retail] 2024 Chevrolet Silverado 2500HD (CK20743) 4WD Crew Cab 159" Custom ( + Complete )

SUBTOTAL $56,145.00
Adjustments Total $0.00
Destination Charge $1,895.00
TOTAL PRICE M S R P $58,040.00 35
FUEL ECONOMY AczuacTwvorce Frice BosAk = 54,837
Est City:N/A . <730 — 23,0680

Est Highway:N/A Sug = 3 a ] 3 '7 3‘5
Est Highway Cruising Range:N/A + W. A .TONES va y + /q 5’7 ES

Note:Photo may not represent exact vehicle or selected equipment.

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices,
specifications, and availability are subject to change without natice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region.
Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's
input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.
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Don Hadley

Bosak Chevrolet
219-406-4151
dhadley@bosakmail.com

Price Summary
PRICE SUMMARY

Base Price

Total Options

Vehicle Subtotal

Dealer Advertising Adjustment
Destination Charge

Grand Total
Weight Ratings

MSRP
$51,400.00
$4,745.00
$56,145.00

$0.00
$1,895.00
$58,040.00

Invoice
$48,624.40
$4,317.95
$52,942.35
$0.00
$1,895,
$54,837.35

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices,

specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and char

ges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region.

Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exacl canfigurations. Content based on report preparer's

Inpul is subject to the accuracy of the inpul provided.
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Russ Kozyra

From: Robert Younghale <ryounghale@bosakmail.com>
Sent: Monday, March 27, 2023 9:18 AM

To: Russ Kozyra

Subject: Trade Figures

Good Morning Russ,
Here are the trade figures for the trucks. Go ahead and keep the plows. You will be able to put them to better use than |
will. Let me know if you have any questions.
— — J
mverado 2500 endingm /M'AE V/é} . E
17 Silverado 1500 ending in 8322 - $18,000
Thank You,

Lobert Younghale
Sales Manacer
Bosak Ford — Burms Harbor

219-787-8600
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From: Russ Kozyra <rkozyra@munster.org>

Sent: Friday, March 24, 2023 1:59 PM

To: Robert Younghale <ryounghale@bosakmail.com>
Subject: RE: RE:

It can wait till tomorrow. Also if keeping the plows don’t effect my trade value then | will just keep them. Thanks

From: Robert Younghale <ryounghale@bosakmail.com>
Sent: Friday, March 24, 2023 1:45 PM

To: Russ Kozyra <rkozyra@munster.org>

Subject: RE:

Russ, Do you need the figures today or can | get them to you tomorrow??
Also, Are the plows coming with or are you keeping them??

Thanks,

Robert

From: Russ Kozyra <rkozyra@munster.org>

Sent: Friday, March:24, 2023 11:48 AM
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